Our Mission in San Francisco's Mission District:

Buen Dia is a learn-by-doing, play-based, multicultural preschool in the heart of San Francisco's Mission District.

For more than 40 years, the Buen Dia Family School has served as an oasis for preschoolers' personal discovery, offering an arts-focused program with a Spanish bilingual component. Buen Dia strives to foster a family atmosphere that respects children and expands early learning experiences with the guidance of thoughtful teachers.

Buen Dia's mission is to empower children to meet their potential, encourage individual expression, and enhance both their competence and self-confidence. We ignite their imaginations, creativity, and critical-thinking skills through daily experiences with art, music, and movement, as well as cooking and plenty of outdoor play.

Buen Dia sees itself as part of a larger community, and strives to take an active role in the vibrantly diverse Mission District.

Buen Dia Family School is proud to partner with the San Francisco Foundation to advance our philanthropy program.

SEND GIFTS TO:

Buen Dia Family School Fund at the San Francisco Foundation P.O. Box 399275 San Francisco, CA 94139-9275

> Buen Dia Family School 589 Guerrero Street San Francisco, CA 94110 (415) 431-3535

Tax ID number 94-2590868



I/We plan to invest in the sustainability and growth of the school through our Uniquely Buen Dia Initiative with a gift of \$_____.

NAME (AS YOU WISH TO BE RECOGNIZED)		
AFFILIATION / ORGANIZATION / COMPANY (IF APPLICAB	LE)	
TITLE		
ADDRESS		
CITY / STATE / ZIP CODE		
EMAIL / PREFERRED TELEPHONE		
SIGNATURE	DATE	
GIFT OPTIONS I/We wish to contribute this gift annual 2020: \$ 2021: \$ 2022	•	
I/We wish to contribute stock, securitie Please email Pamela Doherty at the San Fr		oherty@sff.org.
Give though our Donor-Advised Fund www.BDFS.DAFwidget.com.	link on our website	
☐ I/We wish our gift to be anonymous.		
I/We wish to contribute online at www	.bdfs.org/support-us	

© 2020 Innovative Resources Group, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Designed and underwritten by Innovative Resources Group, Inc. www.InnovativeResourcesGroup.com